City of Loveland

Permit Type Permit #
New - Attached Single Family BP-23-00341

1-2 Dwelling Units
BP-23-00343
BP-23-00345
BP-23-00346
# of Permits
New - Detached Single BP-22-02857

Family Dwelling

BP-23-00117

BP-23-00195

BP-23-00286

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

1690 NASF with a
Crawlspace

Custom - 1690sf
NASF on 692
Crawlspace

Custom - 1690sf
NASF on 692
Crawlspace

1690sf NASF on a
Crawlspace

4

Site Spec - 1487sf
NDSF on 1371sf
Unfinished
Basement ,
150amp.

Site Spec - 1736sf
NDSF on 655sf
Crawlspace

Site Spec - 1973sf
NDSF on 1507sf
Finished Basement
and 397sf
Unfinished
Basement.

Site Spec, 2751SF
NDSF on Top of a
925SF Finished
Basement and
298SF Unfinished
Basement.
200amp

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
March 01, 2023 - March 31, 2023

Parcel
672A-08-005-672A-08-005

672A-08-005-672A-08-005

672A-08-002-672A-08-002

672A-08-002-672A-08-002

651A-09-044-651A-09-044

643BBB-02-004-643BBB-02-004 2611 PAINTED TURTLE AVE

643CCC-03-006-643CCC-03-
006

643CCC-02-005-643CCC-02-
005

Address
436 PRIMROSE CT

438 PRIMROSE CT

465 PRIMROSE CT

467 PRIMROSE CT

3140 DA VINCI DR

6305 FRIENDS CREEK
PKWY

2809 GREAT EGRET AVE
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Contractor
Impact Development Builders

Impact Development Builders

Impact Development Builders

Impact Development Builders

Aspen Homes of Colorado

Lennar Colorado, LLC

Richmond American Homes

Richmond American Homes

Issue Date
03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

03/24/2023

# of Dwelling Units

03/28/2023

03/07/2023

03/17/2023

03/29/2023

No of DU's



City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

New - Multi-Family 3 or More
Dwelling Units

Grand Totals

Permit #
BP-23-00321

BP-23-00359

BP-23-00360

BP-23-00378

BP-23-00468
BP-23-00543

# of Permits
BP-22-01250

BP-22-01364

# of Permits

# of Permits

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Site Spec, 1373SF
NDSF on Top of a
1261 Crawlspace,
150Amp

Custom, 1176Sf
NDSF on Top of a
1176Sf Crawl
Space, 125amp,
Habitat for
Humanity

Custom - 1365sf
NDSF on 735sf
Crawlspace

Custom- 1365sf
NDSF on 735sf
Crawlspace

Site Spec - 1487sf
NDSF On 1371sf
Crawlspace

10
Wintergreen

Apartments - Bldg
3

Wintergreen
Apartments - Bldg
7

2
16

Parcel
651A-14-014-651A-14-014

709C-02-017-709C-02-017

709C-02-016-709C-02-016

709C-02-001-709C-02-001

709C-01-002-709C-01-002
651A-13-005-651A-13-005

652D-01-001-96264-20-001

652D-01-001-96264-20-001

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

March 01, 2023 - March 31, 2023

Address
3322 DA VINCI DR

1806 HAMMOND PL

1810 HAMMOND PL

1804 HAMMOND PL

155 PRIMROSE DR
3278 DA VINCI DR

6464 EDEN GARDEN DR
BLDG3

6426 EDEN GARDEN DR
BLDG7
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Contractor
Aspen Homes of Colorado

Habitat for Humanity

Habitat for Humanity

Habitat for Humanity

Habitat for Humanity
Aspen Homes of Colorado

M Timm Development Inc

M Timm Development Inc

Issue Date
03/08/2023

03/08/2023

03/02/2023

03/08/2023

03/13/2023
03/31/2023

# of Dwelling Units
03/02/2023

03/20/2023

# of Dwelling Units
# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's

10
24

24

48
62



